
Fakir Chand College
Diamond Harbour, West Bengal 743331

 Merit List for Session : 2022-2023, Course : BSc (General) Computer Sc, Phase 1

GEN

Rank Registration Code Student Name Category Passing
Year

Merit Point

1 REG006742 AGNISWAR  MONDAL SC 2022 382.00

2 REG006839 ANUPAM  PATRA GEN 2022 382.00

3 REG006287 SUBHROJYOTI  HALDAR GEN 2020 381.00

4 REG005584 ANUPAM  MONDAL GEN 2022 380.00

5 REG001948 AKASH  DALUI SC 2022 378.00

6 REG005578 MD TOUHID  MOLLA OBCA 2022 378.00

7 REG007365 SAHIL  SK OBCA 2022 377.00

8 REG006898 SK MOHAMMAD SAHIL OBCA 2022 375.00

9 REG004784 HABIBUR RAHAMAN
LASKAR

GEN 2022 374.00

10 REG003604 SUPROKAS  MIDDE GEN 2022 371.00

11 REG004923 PROLAY  KAPAT GEN 2022 370.00

12 REG006678 PRIYA  PRAMANIK OBCB 2022 370.00

13 REG000196 ANKAN  MAJHI GEN 2022 370.00

14 REG005349 KOUSIK  KANJI GEN 2022 369.00

15 REG005332 RAHAMATULLA  MONDAL OBCA 2022 368.00

16 REG002843 SOURAV  HALDER SC 2022 367.00

17 REG007200 AYAN  MONDAL GEN 2021 365.00

18 REG005218 SAGNIK  KALAPAHAR GEN 2022 364.00

19 REG005629 ANKITA  PIYADA GEN 2022 363.00

20 REG005876 DIBYADYUTI  ADAK OBCB 2022 362.00

21 REG003684 SOUMYA  PAUL OBCB 2022 360.00

22 REG005913 MD SARIF SK OBCA 2021 359.00

23 REG005448 SOUMYAJIT  JANA GEN 2022 357.00

24 REG002162 AKASH  HANRA SC 2022 357.00

25 REG006186 PRIYANSHU  KANJI GEN 2022 354.00

26 REG002223 KRISHNENDU  HALDER OBCB 2022 351.00

27 REG002657 SK  ERFAN OBCA 2022 350.00

28 REG004917 SURAJ  SHAIKH OBCA 2022 350.00

29 REG004806 SUDIP  PANJA GEN 2022 350.00



30 REG006498 ARINDAM  DOWARY GEN 2022 349.00

31 REG004072 ATANU  SARDAR SC 2022 348.00

32 REG005380 RUDRA  SAMANTA GEN 2022 347.00

33 REG004712 SAYAN  KANTHAL GEN 2022 346.00

34 REG006602 PAPAI  NASKAR GEN 2022 345.00

35 REG007295 SUSHENJIT  DAS GEN 2022 345.00

36 REG005466 DEBJYOTI  HALDAR GEN 2022 343.00

37 REG006867 SK SAYAN AHMED OBCA 2022 343.00

38 REG002822 RANIT  PARUI GEN 2022 341.00

39 REG005899 MINHAJUL  LASKAR OBCA 2022 341.00

40 REG000168 SALMA  SULTANA OBCA 2021 340.00

41 REG005090 SANOYAJ  LASKAR OBCA 2022 340.00

42 REG006798 SANJU  SAUTEY GEN 2022 338.00

43 REG000268 MOULI  CHAKRABORTY GEN 2022 338.00

44 REG006772 PRATIK  HALDER GEN 2022 335.00

45 REG000341 SADIYA  SULTANA OBCA 2022 334.00

46 REG003513 SHIBASISH  DAS SC 2022 330.00

47 REG003808 NABANITA  NASKAR SC 2022 330.00

48 REG005412 KRISHANU  MANDAL OBCB 2020 330.00

49 REG000131 ARIZ HOSSEN MOLLA OBCA 2022 329.00

50 REG006034 AYAN  DAS GEN 2022 329.00

51 REG003766 SRIJAN  PYNE OBCB 2022 327.00

52 REG000941 SHANTOM  GAYEN SC 2022 324.00

53 REG006489 SHUBHADEEP  PAL GEN 2022 324.00

54 REG006834 PRITAM  SARDAR SC 2022 324.00

55 REG004980 BHASKAR  MONDAL GEN 2022 323.00

56 REG002305 AYAN  PRAMANIK SC 2020 321.00

57 REG006090 NILKANTA  PAUL GEN 2022 321.00

58 REG005182 FARDIN HOSSAIN SK GEN 2022 320.00

59 REG006578 JEET  SARKAR GEN 2022 317.00

60 REG003845 ANIRBAN  MONDAL SC 2022 317.00

61 REG007013 ARITRA  MANDAL GEN 2022 315.00

62 REG003228 DEEPAYAN  NEOGI GEN 2019 314.00

63 REG005496 JEET  MONDAL GEN 2022 313.00

64 REG005187 DIPAYAN  MODAK OBCB 2022 313.00

65 REG002013 ARITRA  HALDAR GEN 2022 312.00

66 REG002104 AVILASH  BHANDARI GEN 2022 311.00

67 REG006075 DHRUBAJYOTI  CHAULE GEN 2022 308.00



68 REG006909 ATANU  MIDDYA GEN 2017 308.00

69 REG003723 RIYA  JANA GEN 2022 307.00

70 REG006136 ARAFA  SK OBCA 2022 302.00

71 REG004442 TRIDEB  DAS OBCB 2022 297.00

72 REG005351 ADITYA  BERA OBCB 2022 297.00

73 REG006951 GOUTAM  HALDAR SC 2021 297.00

74 REG003494 RAJASHREE  KANRAR GEN 2022 293.00

75 REG006691 SAIN  MOLLA OBCA 2021 288.00

76 REG005500 ARIJIT  MANDAL GEN 2022 286.00

77 REG004802 SAMIRAN  MONDAL GEN 2022 285.00

78 REG006659 UBADA  MOLLA OBCA 2022 284.00

79 REG004723 SAGAR  DAS GEN 2022 279.00

80 REG003595 APURBA KUMAR
MONDAL

SC 2022 275.00

81 REG003063 PIU  DHALI SC 2022 274.00

82 REG007303 SUDIP  PAUL OBCB 2018 271.00

83 REG006793 SHREYA  PURKAIT SC 2019 224.00

OBCA

Rank Registration Code Student Name Category Passing
Year

Merit Point

1 REG005578 MD TOUHID  MOLLA OBCA 2022 378.00

2 REG007365 SAHIL  SK OBCA 2022 377.00

3 REG006898 SK MOHAMMAD SAHIL OBCA 2022 375.00

4 REG005332 RAHAMATULLA  MONDAL OBCA 2022 368.00

5 REG005913 MD SARIF SK OBCA 2021 359.00

6 REG002657 SK  ERFAN OBCA 2022 350.00

7 REG004917 SURAJ  SHAIKH OBCA 2022 350.00

8 REG006867 SK SAYAN AHMED OBCA 2022 343.00

9 REG005899 MINHAJUL  LASKAR OBCA 2022 341.00

10 REG000168 SALMA  SULTANA OBCA 2021 340.00

11 REG005090 SANOYAJ  LASKAR OBCA 2022 340.00

12 REG000341 SADIYA  SULTANA OBCA 2022 334.00

13 REG000131 ARIZ HOSSEN MOLLA OBCA 2022 329.00

14 REG006136 ARAFA  SK OBCA 2022 302.00

15 REG006691 SAIN  MOLLA OBCA 2021 288.00

16 REG006659 UBADA  MOLLA OBCA 2022 284.00

OBCB



Rank Registration Code Student Name Category Passing
Year

Merit Point

1 REG006678 PRIYA  PRAMANIK OBCB 2022 370.00

2 REG005876 DIBYADYUTI  ADAK OBCB 2022 362.00

3 REG003684 SOUMYA  PAUL OBCB 2022 360.00

4 REG002223 KRISHNENDU  HALDER OBCB 2022 351.00

5 REG005412 KRISHANU  MANDAL OBCB 2020 330.00

6 REG003766 SRIJAN  PYNE OBCB 2022 327.00

7 REG005187 DIPAYAN  MODAK OBCB 2022 313.00

8 REG004442 TRIDEB  DAS OBCB 2022 297.00

9 REG005351 ADITYA  BERA OBCB 2022 297.00

10 REG007303 SUDIP  PAUL OBCB 2018 271.00

SC

Rank Registration Code Student Name Category Passing
Year

Merit Point

1 REG006742 AGNISWAR  MONDAL SC 2022 382.00

2 REG001948 AKASH  DALUI SC 2022 378.00

3 REG002843 SOURAV  HALDER SC 2022 367.00

4 REG002162 AKASH  HANRA SC 2022 357.00

5 REG004072 ATANU  SARDAR SC 2022 348.00

6 REG003513 SHIBASISH  DAS SC 2022 330.00

7 REG003808 NABANITA  NASKAR SC 2022 330.00

8 REG000941 SHANTOM  GAYEN SC 2022 324.00

9 REG006834 PRITAM  SARDAR SC 2022 324.00

10 REG002305 AYAN  PRAMANIK SC 2020 321.00

11 REG003845 ANIRBAN  MONDAL SC 2022 317.00

12 REG006951 GOUTAM  HALDAR SC 2021 297.00

13 REG003595 APURBA KUMAR
MONDAL

SC 2022 275.00

14 REG003063 PIU  DHALI SC 2022 274.00

15 REG006793 SHREYA  PURKAIT SC 2019 224.00

ST

Rank Registration Code Student Name Category Passing
Year

Merit Point

PH

Rank Registration Code Student Name Category Passing
Year

Merit Point


